
City of Fairway, Kansas

Outstanding Debt and Summary of Future Payments 

9/30/2025

Repayment Stormwater Utility Fund &

Source Debt Service

Grand

Series 2016-A Series 2019-A Total Bond Debt

Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Principal (9/1) Interest Total Service

2026 50,000            4,750            54,750           155,000      44,775     199,775         430,000       35,300      465,300      90,000           38,115      128,115      847,940                 

2027 50,000            4,250            54,250           160,000      40,900     200,900         435,000       26,700      461,700      90,000           36,315      126,315      843,165                 

2028 50,000            3,750            53,750           160,000      36,900     196,900         445,000       18,000      463,000      95,000           34,155      129,155      842,805                 

2029 50,000            3,250            53,250           170,000      32,100     202,100         455,000       9,100        464,100      95,000           31,875      126,875      846,325                 

2030 55,000            2,750            57,750           170,000      27,000     197,000         100,000         29,500      129,500      384,250                 

2031 55,000            2,200            57,200           175,000      21,900     196,900         100,000         27,000      127,000      381,100                 

2032 55,000            1,650            56,650           180,000      16,650     196,650         105,000         24,000      129,000      382,300                 

2033 55,000            1,100 56,100           185,000      11,250     196,250         110,000         20,850      130,850      383,200                 

2034 55,000            550 55,550           190,000      5,700       195,700         110,000         17,550      127,550      378,800                 

2035 115,000         14,250      129,250      129,250                 

2036 115,000         10,800      125,800      125,800                 

2037 120,000         7,350        127,350      127,350                 

2038 125,000         3,750        128,750      128,750                 

475,000          24,250          499,250         1,545,000   237,175   1,782,175      1,765,000    89,100      1,854,100   1,370,000      295,510    1,665,510   5,801,035              

Series 2014-A $475,000

Series 2015-A $1,545,000 Principal Interest Total

Series 2016-A $1,765,000

Series 2019-A $1,370,000

Total Debt $5,155,000 TOTAL $0 $0 $0

9/30/2025

Debt Service Fund

Public Works Facility Acquisition 2015 

Repayment Source/2014 Sales Tax

G. O. Bond Principal Summary Lease/Purchase Summary

Sales Tax 2014 Fund

(Pool/Park & Rec and PW)

Series 2015-A

Sales Tax 2014 Fund

(Pool/Park & Rec)

Series 2014-A


